
Ergebnisse / DOPPEL - Finale

Grand Prix 2012

Team Verein / Club Verband Spiele SchnittGesamtHDCPl.

1 Herren-Doppel 2 SBV

Frank Born

Peter Lapp

SBV

SBV

248

164

223

245

471

409

2

2

880

0

0

880

471

409

HES

HES

235,50

204,50

220,000

2 BV City Frankfurt Herren 1

Michael Curti

Klaus Bernhardt

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

198

212

175

268

373

480

2

2

853

0

0

853

373

480

HES

HES

186,50

240,00

213,250

3 Die Kampfkekse

Fabio Hakin

Sven Mader

FTG-BC Frankfurt

BV 1987 Frankfurt

190

205

217

206

421

417

2

2

818

14

6

838

407

411

HES

HES

210,50

208,50

209,5020

4 Doppel Hübner / Lucke

Dennis Hübner

Marc Lucke

Finale Kassel

ABV Frankfurt

216

181

200

220

430

401

2

2

817

14

0

831

416

401

HES

HES

215,00

200,50

207,7514

5 Katz und Maus ihr seit raus (od

Janin Melching

Renate Heeg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

196

201

200

195

410

410

2

2

792

14

14

820

396

396

HES

HES

205,00

205,00

205,0028

6 Herren-Doppel 1 BC Nidda Ffm

Sebastian Weidl

Benjamin Pachonik

BC Nidda Ffm

BC Nidda Ffm

186

203

204

196

390

399

2

2

789

0

0

789

390

399

HES

HES

195,00

199,50

197,250

7 Herren-Doppel 1 SBV

Frank Milnikel

Klaus Reitze

SBV

SBV

187

182

179

209

366

391

2

2

757

0

0

757

366

391

HES

HES

183,00

195,50

189,250

8 S & M

Sonja Heeg

Markus Albert

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

214

167

167

161

395

328

2

2

709

14

0

723

381

328

HES

HES

197,50

164,00

180,7514


